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Current Status of Global Women Managers

Facts

CEOs of Fortune 500 companies

CEOs of Fortune 1000 companies

Number among top corporate officers

Number holding "clout' titles

Representation among top earners

Women

6 or 1.2 %

11 or 1.1 %

2140 or 15.6%

191 or 7.9%

118 or 5.2%

Men

494

989

11,533

2221

2141

Source: Philip R Harris, et al. Managing Cultural Differences, p.235.
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